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ALBION (ALB)
10745 Route 18
Albion, PA 16475-0001  
(814) 756-5778 Ext. 3615
Activities Manager
David Jackson, CAM II dbjackson@pa.gov

BENNER TOWNSHIP (BEN)
301 Institution Drive
Bellefonte, PA 16823  
(814) 353-3630 Ext. 8644
Activities Manager
Andrew Sarra, CAM II
asarra@pa.gov                                

CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS (CBS)
451 Fullerton Avenue
Cambridge Springs, PA 16403 
(814) 398-5400 Ext. 5426
Activities Manager
[bookmark: _Hlk84239316]David Stallard, CAM I  
dstallard@pa.gov                          

CAMP HILL (CAM)
PO Box 8837 
Camp Hill, PA 17001-8837 
(717) 737-4531 Ext. 4391
Activities Manager
[bookmark: _Hlk84239460]Philip Moore, CAM II
philimoore@pa.gov                                 

CHESTER (CHS)
500 East 4th St
Chester, PA 19013-4551                
(610) 490-5412 Ext. 3061                                   
Activities Manager 
Jodi Howard CAM II
jodhoward@pa.gov

COAL TOWNSHIP (COA)
1 Kelley Drive
Coal Township, PA 17866-1020          
(570) 644-7890 Ext. 2293
Activities Manager 
Paul Randell, CAM II
prandell@pa.gov

DALLAS (DAL)
1000 Follies Rd 
Dallas PA 18612
(570) 675-1101 Ext.158/159
Activities Manager 
Todd Kolbicka, CAM I
tkolbicka@pa.gov                               

FAYETTE (FYT) 
50 Overlook Drive
LaBelle, PA 15450-1050
(724) 364-2200 Ext.
Activities Manager
Jeffrey Bigam, CAM II                   jbigam@pa.gov 
Anthony Holt, CAM I                         
aholt@pa.gov

FRACKVILLE (FRA)
1111 Altamont Boulevard
Frackville PA 17932  
(570) 874-4516 Ext.  2131
Activities Manager 
Joshua Kline, CAM II
jbkline@pa.gov

FOREST (FRS)
1 Woodland Drive
PO Box 307
Marienville, PA 16239          
(814) 621-2110 Ext. 1869
Activities Manager 
Cindy Hays, CAM II
chays@pa.gov                                                  

GREENE (GRN)
169 Progress Drive
Waynesburg, PA 15370-8089
(724) 852-2902 Ext. 1592
Activities Manager
Robert McCombie, CAM II rmccombie@pa.gov

HOUTZDALE (HOU)
PO Box 1000
Houtzdale, PA 16698-1000    
(814) 378-1000 Ext. 1580
Activities Manager 
Shannon Sage, CAM II             ssage@pa.gov                                          

HUNTINGDON (HUN)
1100 Pike Street
Huntingdon, PA 16654-1112           
(814) 643-2400 Ext. 1308
Activities Manager 
J. “Ron” Crayosky, CAM II
jcrayosky@pa.gov

LAUREL HIGHLANDS (LAU)
PO Box 631
5706 Glades Pike
Somerset, PA 15501-0631   
(814) 445-6501 Ext. 1306 
Activities Manager 
Joshua Fraley, CAM II
josfraley@pa.gov

MAHANOY (MAH)
301 Morea Road
Frackville, PA 17932           
(570) 773-2158 Ext. 8644
Activities Manager 
Dave Heyer, CAM II
dheyer@pa.gov

MERCER (MER)
801 Butler Pike
Mercer PA 16137              
(724) 662-1837 Ext. 1110a
Activities Manager
April Harvey, CAM II
apharvey@pa.gov                        

MUNCY (MUN)
PO Box 180 Route 405
Muncy PA 17756-0180      
(570) 546-3171 Ext. 208 
Activities Manager 
Ashlee Lowe CAM II
aslowe@pa.gov                      


PHOENIX (PHX)
120 Mckychic Drive                        Collegeville PA 19426   
(610) 409-7890 Ext.1661/1662
Activities Managers 
Chris Grassley, CAM II                           cgrassley@pa.gov                                 
Eric Charlesworth, CAM I
echarleswo@pa.gov

PINE  GROVE (PNG)
189 Fyock Road
Indiana, PA 15701-6542    
(724) 465-9630 Ext. 5340
Activities Manager 
Robert J. Shultz, CAM II
roshultz@pa.gov                                 

QUEHANNA BOOT CAMP (QUE)
4395 Quehanna Highway
Karthaus, PA 16845-9714
(814) 263-4125 Ext.
Activities Manager 
Craig Petulla, CCPM    cpetulla@pa.gov                                     
      
ROCKVIEW (ROC)
Box A
Bellefonte, PA 16823         
(814) 355-4874 Ext. 515
Activities Manager 
Randy Burruss, CAM II
rburruss@pa.gov                                        

SMITHFIELD (SMI)
PO Box 999
Huntingdon, PA 16652    
(814) 643-6520 Ext.
Activities Manager
Travis Hunsinger, CAM I
thunsinger@pa.gov                            

SOMERSET (SMR)
1590 Walters Mill Road
Somerset, PA 15510-0001
(814) 443-8100 Ext. 8368
Activities Managers 
Salvatore Nicotera, CAM II



WAYMART (WAM)
PO Box 256 Route 6
Waymart, PA 18472-0256   
(570) 488-5811 Ext. 3325
Activities Manager 
Troy Walsh, CAM II
trwalsh@pa.gov

